Date
Saturday, May 1, 2021
Saturday, May 1, 2021
Saturday, May 1, 2021
Saturday, May 1, 2021
Saturday, May 1, 2021
Monday, May 3, 2021
Monday, May 3, 2021
Monday, May 3, 2021
Monday, May 3, 2021

Wednesday, May 5, 2021
Wednesday, May 5, 2021
Wednesday, May 5, 2021
Wednesday, May 5, 2021
Saturday, May 8, 2021
Saturday, May 8, 2021
Saturday, May 8, 2021
Saturday, May 8, 2021
Monday, May 10, 2021
Monday, May 10, 2021
Monday, May 10, 2021
Monday, May 10, 2021
Wednesday, May 12, 2021
Wednesday, May 12, 2021
Wednesday, May 12, 2021
Wednesday, May 12, 2021
Saturday, May 15, 2021
Saturday, May 15, 2021
Saturday, May 15, 2021
Saturday, May 15, 2021
Monday, May 17, 2021
Monday, May 17, 2021
Monday, May 17, 2021
Monday, May 17, 2021
Wednesday, May 19, 2021
Wednesday, May 19, 2021
Wednesday, May 19, 2021
Wednesday, May 19, 2021
Saturday, May 22, 2021
Saturday, May 22, 2021
Saturday, May 22, 2021
Saturday, May 22, 2021
Monday, May 24, 2021
Monday, May 24, 2021
Monday, May 24, 2021
Monday, May 24, 2021
Wednesday, May 26, 2021
Wednesday, May 26, 2021
Wednesday, May 26, 2021
Wednesday, May 26, 2021
Wednesday, June 2, 2021
Wednesday, June 2, 2021
Wednesday, June 2, 2021
Wednesday, June 2, 2021
Saturday, June 5,2021
Saturday, June 5,2021
Saturday, June 5, 2021
Saturday, June 5,2021
Monday, June 7, 2021
Monday, June 7, 2021
Wednesday, June 9, 2021
Wednesday, June 9, 2021
Wednesday, June 9, 2021
Wednesday, June 9, 2021
Saturday, June 12,2021
Saturday, June 12,2021
Saturday, June 12,2021
Saturday, June 12,2021

Time
9:00 AM
9:30 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
9:30 AM
9:30 AM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
9:30 AM
9:30 AM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
9:30 AM
9:30 AM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
9:30 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
9:30 AM
9:30 AM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM

Field
Mendon C
Mendon D
Mendon D
Mendon 1
Mendon 2
Mendon 1
Mendon 2
Mendon C
Mendon D
Mendon 1
Mendon 2
Mendon C
Mendon D
Mendon C
Mendon D
Mendon 1
Mendon 2
Mendon 1
Mendon 2
Mendon C
Mendon D
Mendon 1
Mendon 2
Mendon C
Mendon D
Mendon C
Mendon D
Mendon 1
Mendon 2
Mendon 1
Mendon 2
Mendon C
Mendon D
Mendon 1
Mendon 2
Mendon C
Mendon D
Mendon C
Mendon D
Mendon 1
Mendon 2
Mendon 1
Mendon 2
Mendon C
Mendon D
Mendon 1
Mendon 2
Mendon C
Mendon D
Mendon 1
Mendon 2
Mendon C
Mendon D
Mendon D
Mendon C
Mendon 1
Mendon 2
Mendon C
Mendon D
Mendon 1
Mendon 2
Mendon C
Mendon D
Mendon C
Mendon D
Mendon 1
Mendon 2

Away
Coakley Disposal
Fallside Heating & A/C
HF Veterinary
Harmonigenic Corporation
HF Market Place

Shamrock Service Center
Silsby Family Dental
Mendon Academy
Molye Chevrolet
Mendon Academy
Pittsford Federal Credit Union
O'Connell Electric
Coakley Disposal
Silsby Family Dental
Sonitrol Security
Fallside Heating & A/C
Pittsford Federal Credit Union
O'Connell Electric
Harmonigenic Corporation
HF Market Place
HF Veterinary
HF Market Place
Molye Chevrolet
Sonitrol Security
Coakley Disposal
Pittsford Federal Credit Union
Shamrock Service Center
Silsby Family Dental
Molye Chevrolet
Mendon Academy
Sonitrol Security
Fallside Heating & A/C
Harmonigenic Corporation
Fallside Heating & A/C
HF Veterinary
Shamrock Service Center
Coakley Disposal
Molye Chevrolet
O'Connell Electric
Pittsford Federal Credit Union
HF Veterinary
HF Market Place
Shamrock Service Center
Silsby Family Dental
Sonitrol Security
Silsby Family Dental
Harmonigenic Corporation
O'Connell Electric
Shamrock Service Center
Pittsford Federal Credit Union
Sonitrol Security
Mendon Academy
Harmonigenic Corporation
Coakley Disposal
HF Market Place
HF Veterinary
Mendon Academy
Molye Chevrolet
Mendon Academy
Molye Chevrolet
Coakley Disposal
HF Veterinary
O'Connell Electric
Pittsford Federal Credit Union
Harmonigenic Corporation
Fallside Heating & A/C

Home
Sonitrol Security
Silsby Family Dental
O'Connell Electric
Shamrock Service Center
Pittsford Federal Credit Union

Sonitrol Security
Coakley Disposal
Molye Chevrolet
HF Market Place
HF Veterinary
Fallside Heating & A/C
Harmonigenic Corporation
Shamrock Service Center
Pittsford Federal Credit Union
O'Connell Electric
Molye Chevrolet
Coakley Disposal
Shamrock Service Center
Mendon Academy
HF Veterinary
Fallside Heating & A/C
Harmonigenic Corporation
Silsby Family Dental
Mendon Academy
O'Connell Electric
Molye Chevrolet
Mendon Academy
HF Veterinary
Coakley Disposal
O'Connell Electric
HF Market Place
Harmonigenic Corporation
Silsby Family Dental
Sonitrol Security
Pittsford Federal Credit Union
HF Market Place
Mendon Academy
HF Veterinary
HF Market Place
Harmonigenic Corporation
Coakley Disposal
Mendon Academy
Fallside Heating & A/C
Sonitrol Security
Pittsford Federal Credit Union
Shamrock Service Center
Molye Chevrolet
Fallside Heating & A/C
Molye Chevrolet
O'Connell Electric
HF Veterinary
Silsby Family Dental
Sonitrol Security
Fallside Heating & A/C
Silsby Family Dental
Shamrock Service Center
Pittsford Federal Credit Union
O'Connell Electric
Fallside Heating & A/C
Sonitrol Security
HF Market Place
Harmonigenic Corporation
Silsby Family Dental
Shamrock Service Center
Coakley Disposal
HF Market Place



