

Date	Time	Field	Away	Home
Saturday, May 1, 2021	9:00 AM	Mendon C	Coakley Disposal	Sonitrol Security
Saturday, May 1, 2021	9:30 AM	Mendon D	Fallside Heating & A/C	Silsby Family Dental
Saturday, May 1, 2021	11:00 AM	Mendon D	HF Veterinary	O'Connell Electric
Saturday, May 1, 2021	12:00 PM	Mendon 1	Harmonigenic Corporation	Shamrock Service Center
Saturday, May 1, 2021	12:00 PM	Mendon 2	HF Market Place	Pittsford Federal Credit Union
Monday, May 3, 2021	6:00 PM	Mendon 1		
Monday, May 3, 2021	6:00 PM	Mendon 2	Shamrock Service Center	Sonitrol Security
Monday, May 3, 2021	6:00 PM	Mendon C	Silsby Family Dental	Coakley Disposal
Monday, May 3, 2021	6:00 PM	Mendon D	Mendon Academy	Molye Chevrolet
Wednesday, May 5, 2021	6:00 PM	Mendon 1	Molye Chevrolet	HF Market Place
Wednesday, May 5, 2021	6:00 PM	Mendon 2	Mendon Academy	HF Veterinary
Wednesday, May 5, 2021	6:00 PM	Mendon C	Pittsford Federal Credit Union	Fallside Heating & A/C
Wednesday, May 5, 2021	6:00 PM	Mendon D	O'Connell Electric	Harmonigenic Corporation
Saturday, May 8, 2021	9:30 AM	Mendon C	Coakley Disposal	Shamrock Service Center
Saturday, May 8, 2021	9:30 AM	Mendon D	Silsby Family Dental	Pittsford Federal Credit Union
Saturday, May 8, 2021	12:00 PM	Mendon 1	Sonitrol Security	O'Connell Electric
Saturday, May 8, 2021	12:00 PM	Mendon 2	Fallside Heating & A/C	Molye Chevrolet
Monday, May 10, 2021	6:00 PM	Mendon 1	Pittsford Federal Credit Union	Coakley Disposal
Monday, May 10, 2021	6:00 PM	Mendon 2	O'Connell Electric	Shamrock Service Center
Monday, May 10, 2021	6:00 PM	Mendon C	Harmonigenic Corporation	Mendon Academy
Monday, May 10, 2021	6:00 PM	Mendon D	HF Market Place	HF Veterinary
Wednesday, May 12, 2021	6:00 PM	Mendon 1	HF Veterinary	Fallside Heating & A/C
Wednesday, May 12, 2021	6:00 PM	Mendon 2	HF Market Place	Harmonigenic Corporation
Wednesday, May 12, 2021	6:00 PM	Mendon C	Molye Chevrolet	Silsby Family Dental
Wednesday, May 12, 2021	6:00 PM	Mendon D	Sonitrol Security	Mendon Academy
Saturday, May 15, 2021	9:30 AM	Mendon C	Coakley Disposal	O'Connell Electric
Saturday, May 15, 2021	9:30 AM	Mendon D	Pittsford Federal Credit Union	Molye Chevrolet
Saturday, May 15, 2021	12:00 PM	Mendon 1	Shamrock Service Center	Mendon Academy
Saturday, May 15, 2021	12:00 PM	Mendon 2	Silsby Family Dental	HF Veterinary
Monday, May 17, 2021	6:00 PM	Mendon 1	Molye Chevrolet	Coakley Disposal
Monday, May 17, 2021	6:00 PM	Mendon 2	Mendon Academy	O'Connell Electric
Monday, May 17, 2021	6:00 PM	Mendon C	Sonitrol Security	HF Market Place
Monday, May 17, 2021	6:00 PM	Mendon D	Fallside Heating & A/C	Harmonigenic Corporation
Wednesday, May 19, 2021	6:00 PM	Mendon 1	Harmonigenic Corporation	Silsby Family Dental
Wednesday, May 19, 2021	6:00 PM	Mendon 2	Fallside Heating & A/C	Sonitrol Security
Wednesday, May 19, 2021	6:00 PM	Mendon C	HF Veterinary	Pittsford Federal Credit Union
Wednesday, May 19, 2021	6:00 PM	Mendon D	Shamrock Service Center	HF Market Place
Saturday, May 22, 2021	9:30 AM	Mendon C	Coakley Disposal	Mendon Academy
Saturday, May 22, 2021	9:30 AM	Mendon D	Molye Chevrolet	HF Veterinary
Saturday, May 22, 2021	12:00 PM	Mendon 1	O'Connell Electric	HF Market Place
Saturday, May 22, 2021	12:00 PM	Mendon 2	Pittsford Federal Credit Union	Harmonigenic Corporation
Monday, May 24, 2021	6:00 PM	Mendon 1	HF Veterinary	Coakley Disposal
Monday, May 24, 2021	6:00 PM	Mendon 2	HF Market Place	Mendon Academy
Monday, May 24, 2021	6:00 PM	Mendon C	Shamrock Service Center	Fallside Heating & A/C
Monday, May 24, 2021	6:00 PM	Mendon D	Silsby Family Dental	Sonitrol Security
Wednesday, May 26, 2021	6:00 PM	Mendon 1	Sonitrol Security	Pittsford Federal Credit Union
Wednesday, May 26, 2021	6:00 PM	Mendon 2	Silsby Family Dental	Shamrock Service Center
Wednesday, May 26, 2021	6:00 PM	Mendon C	Harmonigenic Corporation	Molye Chevrolet
Wednesday, May 26, 2021	6:00 PM	Mendon D	O'Connell Electric	Fallside Heating & A/C
Wednesday, June 2, 2021	6:00 PM	Mendon 1	Shamrock Service Center	Molye Chevrolet
Wednesday, June 2, 2021	6:00 PM	Mendon 2	Pittsford Federal Credit Union	O'Connell Electric
Wednesday, June 2, 2021	6:00 PM	Mendon C	Sonitrol Security	HF Veterinary
Wednesday, June 2, 2021	6:00 PM	Mendon D	Mendon Academy	Silsby Family Dental
Saturday, June 5, 2021	9:30 AM	Mendon D	Harmonigenic Corporation	Sonitrol Security
Saturday, June 5, 2021	11:00 AM	Mendon C	Coakley Disposal	Fallside Heating & A/C
Saturday, June 5, 2021	12:00 PM	Mendon 1	HF Market Place	Silsby Family Dental
Saturday, June 5, 2021	12:00 PM	Mendon 2	HF Veterinary	Shamrock Service Center
Monday, June 7, 2021	6:00 PM	Mendon C	Mendon Academy	Pittsford Federal Credit Union
Monday, June 7, 2021	6:00 PM	Mendon D	Molye Chevrolet	O'Connell Electric
Wednesday, June 9, 2021	6:00 PM	Mendon 1	Mendon Academy	Fallside Heating & A/C
Wednesday, June 9, 2021	6:00 PM	Mendon 2	Molye Chevrolet	Sonitrol Security
Wednesday, June 9, 2021	6:00 PM	Mendon C	Coakley Disposal	HF Market Place
Wednesday, June 9, 2021	6:00 PM	Mendon D	HF Veterinary	Harmonigenic Corporation
Saturday, June 12, 2021	9:30 AM	Mendon C	O'Connell Electric	Silsby Family Dental
Saturday, June 12, 2021	9:30 AM	Mendon D	Pittsford Federal Credit Union	Shamrock Service Center
Saturday, June 12, 2021	12:00 PM	Mendon 1	Harmonigenic Corporation	Coakley Disposal
Saturday, June 12, 2021	12:00 PM	Mendon 2	Fallside Heating & A/C	HF Market Place